Santa Pod

European Finals

Santa Pod

Raceway 04/09/2024 - 08/09/2024 Raceway
Super Twin Bike - Ladder
Round 1
27 M. Christianseh
+0.2311 6.1415 223.39 Round 2
30 M. Van Den Boelr ]
BROKE/ ABORT 27
WINNER -
66
66 P. Bengtsson
+0.3745 7.3233 126.55 ]
68 C. Van Nimmen
BROKE/ ABORT
ALTERNATES :
1. NONE
2. NONE
3. NONE
4. NONE
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